
Saint David Catholic School 

Davie, FL 
 

 

 

 

 August  2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
First Day Back 

To School  
 

NO LUNCH 
SERVICE 

 

No School 
Mass 

 

EARLY 
RELEASE 

Prek  11:15AM 

6-8    11:30AM 

K-5    11:45AM        

17  
 

18  
Family Stream 

Evening 

5-8PM 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Faculty School 

Mass 

Digital 
Citizenship  

@  

Church 

6-7PM 

24  
Used Uniform 

Sale 

@  

Parish Hall 

7:30-8:30AM 

2:30-4:00pm 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
9AM Mass 

8A 

Mrs. Mayte 

Hernandez 

31  
 

 

http://www.saintdavid.org/School.aspx

