

Saint David Catholic School Davie, FL



August 2023						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	First Day Back To School NO LUNCH SERVICE No School Mass EARLY RELEASE Prek 11:15AM 6-8 11:30AM K-5 11:45AM		18 Family Stream Evening 5-8PM	19
20	21	22	Faculty School Mass Digital Citizenship @ Church 6-7PM	Used Uniform Sale @ Parish Hall 7:30-8:30AM 2:30-4:00pm	25	26
27	28	29	30 9AM Mass 8A Mrs. Mayte Hernandez	31		